PEA RIDGE PUBLIC SERVICE DISTRICT
CABELL COUNTY, WEST VIRGINIA

GUYAN ESTATES SEWER SYSTEM
PRIME CONTRACTORS INTENT TO BID LIST

Thrasher Project #T20-11031

May 8, 2024
Insitnform Technologies, LLC Insight Pipe Contracting
Steven Stanford / Project Manager John Sebolt / Service Representative
3898 Welden Drive 232 E. Lancaster
Lebanon, OH 45036 Harmony, PA 16037
Phone: (570) 335-7611 Phone: (412) 477-3762
sstanford@aegion.com Fax: (724) 452-3226

John.Sebolt@InsightPrime.com
Inliner Solutions

Mike Green / Business Development
4520 N. State Rd 37

Orleans, IN 47452

Phone: (812) 865-3232

Fax: (812) 865-3075
linda.anvy@puriscorp.com
mike.green@puriscorp.com

SAK Construction, LLC
Kevin Maszkiewicz

864 Hoff Road

O’Fallon, MO 63366
Phone: (443) 297-1900
Fax: (443) 297-1901
bidcippa@sakcon.com

kevinm@sakcon.com

Advanced Pipe Technologies
Derek Offutt / Vice President
4740 Streets Run Rd

Pittsburgh, PA 15236

Phone: (412) 884 - 4485 ext. 220
Fax: (412) 884-4486

doffutt@advancedpipetechnologies.com

Synder Environmental Services
John Billette / Superintendent
270 Industrial Blvd
Kearneysville, WV 25430
Phone: (304) 725-9140
|Billett@synderenv.com
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